
Organization name Contact name Contact email address

Department of Corrections Greg Fisher gfisher@doc1.wa.gov 

Department of Ecology Scott West swest@wildwests.com 

Department of Enterprise Services Julie Aalberg julie.aalberg@des.wa.gov

Department of Financial Institutions Rachel M Mercer rachel.mercer@dfi.wa.gov 

Department of Health Callie Goldsby callie.goldsby@doh.wa.gov 

Department of Veteran Affairs Crystal Schienbein Crystal.Schienbein@dva.wa.gov 

Department of Social & Health Services Clint Mitchels Clint.mitchels@dshs.wa.gov 

Integrated Eligibility and Enrollment Modernization Program Dan Renfroe dan.renfroe@watech.wa.gov

Secretary of State Kirstyn Ackley kirstyn.ackley@sos.wa.gov 

Washington State Gambling Commission Sayee K. Vaitheesvaran Sayee.Vaitheesvaran@wsgc.wa.gov 

WaTech - Architecture & Innovation Nick Stowe nick.stowe@watech.wa.gov 

WaTech - Architecture & Innovation Irene Vidyanti irene.vidyanti@watech.wa.gov 

WaTech - Architecture & Innovation Chris Lamb chris.lamb@watech.wa.gov 

WaTech  - Architecture & Innovation Rob Allred rob.allred@watech.wa.gov 

WaTech - Network Services Cesar Rivera cesar.rivera@watech.wa.gov 

WaTech - Computing Services Bill Moneer bill.moneer@watech.wa.gov 

WaTech - Office of Cybersecurity Ralph Johnson ralph.johnson@watech.wa.gov 

WaTech - Contracts & Procurement Michael Callahan michael.callahan@watech.wa.gov
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